THE ULTIMATE
SOLUTION
FOR FAST
AND PRECISE
FUSION
SPLICING
 NEW
© 2024 TREND NETWORKS LIMITED.

FiberMASTER
Fusion Splicer Series
Ordering Information
FiberMASTER Fusion Splicer Series
Part No. Kit Contents
R301-S60K
FiberMASTER S60 Active Core Alignment Fusion Splicer
Includes FiberMASTER 6-motor Fusion Splicer, Carry
Case, Replacement Electrodes, Cooling Tray, Quick
Reference Guide, Power Supply, Cleaver, Alcohol
Dispenser, Cleaning Brush, Fibre Stripper, Drop Cable
Stripper, Kevlar Shears, USB Work Light, Heat Shrink
60 mm 50 pcs + 40mm 50 pcs
R301-S40K
FiberMASTER S40 Cladding Alignment Fusion Splicer
Includes FiberMASTER 4-motor Fusion Splicer, Carry
Case, Replacement Electrodes, Cooling Tray, Quick
Reference Guide, Power Supply, Cleaver, Alcohol
Dispenser, Cleaning Brush, Fibre Stripper, Drop Cable
Stripper, Kevlar Shears, USB Work Light, Heat Shrink 60
mm 50 pcs + 40mm 50 pcs
Optional Accessories
Part No. Kit Contents
R301-CASE Robust Carry Case
R301-CLEAVE-STD Cleaver (Standard 2-Step Cleaver)
R301-CLEAVE-PRO Cleaver (Pro 1-Press Cleaver)
R301-BLADE-STD Cleaver Blade (Standard)
R301-BLADE-PRO Cleaver Blade (Pro)
R301-STRIP-3HOLE Fibre Stripper (3 hole)
R301-SHEAR-KEVLAR Kevlar Shears
Sapphire Care Plan
Part No. Kit Contents
SCP-S40-1Y S40 Sapphire Care Plan - 1 Year
SCP-S40-2Y S40 Sapphire Care Plan - 2 Year
SCP-S40-3Y S40 Sapphire Care Plan - 3 Year
SCP-S60-1Y S60 Sapphire Care Plan - 1 Year
SCP-S60-2Y S60 Sapphire Care Plan - 2 Year
SCP-S60-3Y S60 Sapphire Care Plan - 3 Year
TREND NETWORKS and FiberMASTER are trademarks or
registered trademarks of TREND NETWORKS.
TREND Networks
728 London Road, High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire, HP11 1HE, United Kingdom
Tel. +44 (0)1925 428 380
uksales@trend-networks.com Specification subject to change without notice. E&OE
© TREND NETWORKS 2024
Publication no.: 301805. Rev 1.www.trend-networks.com
Part No. Kit Contents
R301-BATT-S40 FiberMASTER S40 Battery
R301-BATT-S60 FiberMASTER S60 Battery
R301-ELECT-S40 Splicer Electrodes for 4-motor
R301-ELECT-S60 Splicer Electrodes for 6-motor
R301-PSU Splicer Power Adapter & Mains
Cords
R301-STRIP-THERMAL Thermal Stripper
Visit www.trend-networks.com for a full list of accessories.